None

None

MDP_TIME
3.26x10° ‘

3.25x10°
3.24x10°
3.23x10°
3.22x10°

3.21x10°

3.20x10°

02:00 07:00 12:00 17:00 22:00 03:00
Start Time (07—Dec—23 23:18:20)

STATUS_PC

8x10*
6x10° /

4x10*

2x10%

-

—2x10*

02:00 07:00 12:00 17:00 22:00 03:00
Start Time (07—-Dec—23 23:18:20)

TC_REC_PKTC

865

860

855

None

850

845

840

02:00 07:00 12:00 17:00 22:00 03:00
Start Time (07-Dec—23 23:18:20)



None

None

None

25

20

80

60

40

20

RASTER_RUN_REM

[ B s N e B L

02:00 07:00 12:00 17:00 22:00 03:00

Start Time (07—Dec—23 23:18:20)

SEQ_RUN_REM

02:00 07:00 12:00 17:00 22:00 03:00

Start Time (07—-Dec—23 23:18:20)

EXP_NUM

02:00 07:00 12:00 17:00 22:00 03:00

Start Time (07-Dec—23 23:18:20)



